Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment 1128 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT - WATER & SEWER
|R0054963 | ROSE DOUGLASLE ROY 0171925110006 Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
|R0069899 | SAMORA MARILYN S 0171934221001 Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$19.73
$657.70
$51.83
$1,727.65
$2,456.91
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054963
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069899

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS
|R0026367 | MARTINEZ RAYNA C 0171901106004
| R0052235 | KAHLER SUSAN 0171923204009
|R0151216 | RAMIREZ ARTURO 0157128405008
R0180615 WASHINGTON ROLLINGHILLSLTD 0157327405002

85/46% INT AND

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Date

Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 9, 2022

Sep 9, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int

Tax

Payment

$490.00
$14.70
$37.92
$1,264.00
$22.05
$735.00
$33.23

$1,107.50
$3,704.40
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0026367
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0052235
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151216
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180615

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner

Parcel

Date

Collections for assessment i173 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

|R0097141 | 1689 JAMAICA LLC

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

0182335321024

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Tax Year Type

2021 Int
2021 Tax
Grand Total

Payment
$1.31

$58.10
$59.41
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097141

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS
| R0095522 | VONRENTZELL ELIZABETH 0182334418019
[Roo97141 | 1680 JAMAICA LLC 0182335321024

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Date

Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Tax
Int

Payment

$38.17
$1,272.35
$237.71
$5.35
$1,553.58
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095522
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097141

Account

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0026367

R0054963

R0052235

R0069899

R0064552

R0097141

R0095522

R0134709

R0158136

R0122041

R0151216

R0158137

R0158148

R0180615

R0191118

R0188570

MARTINEZ RAYNA C
KAHLER SUSAN

ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY
RIDENOUR HAROLD JAND
SAMORA MARILYN S
VONRENTZELL ELIZABETH
1689 JAMAICA LLC

FAJARDO LUIS
CERVANTES RENE JR
RAMIREZ ARTURO

BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

WASHINGTON ROLLING HILLSLTD
85/46% INT AND

ANNISWILLIAM M AND
KITCHEN JAMIE JEANETTE AND

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Parcel

0171901106004
0171923204009
0171925110006
0171931304009
0171934221001
0182334418019
0182335321024

0157113125009
0172112412002
0157128405008
0172317101028

0172317107010

0172317102036

0157327405002

0157119113032
0172321201007

Date

Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 14, 2022
Sep 7, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 9, 2022

Sep 26, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2012

2012
2012

2012
2011

2011
2012
2011
2012
2021

2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Int

Tax
Int

Int
Tax
Tax
Int
Tax

Tax
Tax

Payment

$49.00
$126.40
$65.77
$61.60
$172.77
$127.24
$23.77
$5.81
$418.11
$1,334.37
$73.50
$27.93

$27.21
$8.79

$6.63
$13.29

$1.37
$10.37
$11.33
$10.06
$110.75

$144.00
$417.98
$3,248.05
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0026367
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0052235
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054963
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0064552
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069899
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095522
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097141
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0122041
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134709
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151216
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158136
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158137
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158148
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180615
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0188570
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191118

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner

Parcel

Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0134709 | CERVANTES RENE JR

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

0172112412002

Date Tax Year Type

Sep 7, 2022 2021 Int

Sep 7, 2022 2021 Tax
Grand Total

Payment
$62.65

$4,176.82
$4,239.47
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134709

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner
Collections for assessment 1187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER
|R0064552 | RIDENOUR HAROLD JAND

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Parcel

0171931304009

Date Tax Year Type

Sep 9, 2022 2021 Int

Sep 9, 2022 2021 Tax
Grand Total

Payment
$25.41

$616.00
$641.41
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0064552

Account

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment 1189

R0158136

R0158137

R0158148

BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Parcel

0172317101028

0172317107010

0172317102036

Date

Sep 6, 2022

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Tax Year

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
Grand Total

Type
Int

Tax
Int
Int

Tax
Int
Int

Int
Int
Int
Tax
Tax
Int

Payment

$282.43

$272.09
$19.05
$88.84

$66.26
$4.64
$101.73

$13.81
$134.36
$7.93
$103.66
$113.33
$5.18
$1,213.31
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158136
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158137
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158148

Account

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000825

R0002435
R0007262
R0012809
R0013102
R0013196
R0054963

R0055277
R0056023
R0056396

R0056547

R0060365

R0O067253
R0067634

R0067911
RO068553

R0068896

R0069443

R0069783

R0069899

R0070522
R0O075383

R0077043

R0O077247
R0077445

R0OQ077629
R0078043

R0078740

MONTE PEAK MINERALSLLC
SULLEY MICHAEL AND
WOITA JOHN C

RICHES FAM

DE HART CHARLES SEAN AND

BRADFIELD TRENTON WILLIAM AND

ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY
BARAJASANTONIO
SALDANA ESTELA
KNERR TERRY B

SCHUTT RONNIE RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT

AND

MADRID ELOY R
HANEGAN LORETTA JAND
KEMPER KERRY W AND
BAROSHELEN |

GARDNER JESSIE L

GUTIERREZ ARTHUR JACOBO
REVOCABLE TRUST THE

NELSON DENNIS A AND
JOHNSON HARVEY CARL
SAMORA MARILYN S
MEYERS GERALD L
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR

SAUNDERSLINDA JAND BEAVER
STEVEN D AND

BLEDSOE DIANNA

IRWIN MICHAEL AND
DAVIS ANDREA

MAESTAS ADELIDO AND
BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Parcel Date
0156700000016 Sep 12, 2022
0156906103001 Sep 12, 2022
0156933002008 Sep 12, 2022
0157132321034 Sep 28, 2022
0157132402033 Sep 9, 2022
0157132406026 Sep 7, 2022
0171925110006 Sep 9, 2022
0171925214028 Sep 7, 2022
0171926123030 Sep 12, 2022
0171926211010 Sep 9, 2022
0171926217003 Sep 9, 2022
0171928406016 Sep 12, 2022
0171933105006 Sep 8, 2022
0171933123002 Sep 9, 2022
0171933210033 Sep 23, 2022
0171933309016 Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
0171933405023 Sep 12, 2022
0171934113015 Sep 9, 2022
0171934215001 Sep 9, 2022
0171934221001 Sep 9, 2022
0171934320013 Sep 12, 2022
0172117000032 Sep 9, 2022
0172128100010 Sep 16, 2022
0172128300028 Sep 2, 2022
0172129303007 Sep 21, 2022
0172130000005 Sep 12, 2022
0172132103004 Sep 1, 2022
0172132205032 Sep 9, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$131.00
$111.81
$20.04
$35.10
$41.20
$56.87
$53.42
$20.17
$33.51
$48.28
$45.48

$77.30
$83.00
$56.75
$46.64
$39.05
$10.75
$81.33

$64.49
$49.00
$38.35
$45.35
$83.00
$83.00

$18.23
$32.91
$115.99
$68.56
$31.32
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002435
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007262
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012809
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013102
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013196
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054963
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055277
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056023
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056396
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056547
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060365
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067253
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067634
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067911
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068553
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068896
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069443
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069783
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069899
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070522
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075383
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077247
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077445
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077629
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078740

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA

R0079333 ALARCON ALVARO ADAME
R0079527 TALAVERA ANCELMO
R0080270 MORAN BEN L

R0080272 MORAN BEN L

R0089863 MEJA PAOLA GUADALUPE
R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R
R0098637 K CSNGUYENLLC

R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIPROY JR
R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY JAND
R0104543 CORDERO DE DIOS, IGLESIA
R0108818 LEFFLER DANIEL T

R0113083 KAMIDOI DIANE

R0121601 JAUREGUL MARGARET
R0122249 PPRPL LLC

R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND
R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA MARTINEZ
R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE

R0151800 ACCESS SPORTSLLC

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

[Ro067911

|BAROSHELEN |

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Parcel

0172132209020
0172132307003
0172132403023
0172302004001
0172302004003
0182306201024
0182306206015
0182504100065
0182508200008
0182516207013
0182516225015
0171935230022
0157110027001
0156702202009
0172129300006
0157105103010
0182506416005
0182506417010
0182503218033

0171933210033

Date

Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 29, 2022
Sep 29, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 19, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 1, 2022
Sep 5, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 20, 2022
Sep 20, 2022
Sep 30, 2022

Jun 6, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment
$28.88
$41.32
$37.91
$69.65
$59.99
$60.29
$60.25

$622.34
$69.08
$83.00

$446.00
$40.02
$83.00
$83.00
$886.00
$83.00
$41.50
$41.50
$74.29

($23.32)
$4,509.60

Page 10 of 15


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078836
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079333
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079527
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080270
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080272
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089863
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089998
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098637
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103050
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104303
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104543
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108818
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113083
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121601
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0122249
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0126196
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127831
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129738
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151800
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067911

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|RO122041 |FAJARDO LUIS 0157113125009 Sep 14, 2022 2021 Int $83.62

Sep 14, 2022 2021 Tax $1,393.70

Grand Total $1,477.32

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM Page 11 of 15


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0122041

Account

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000825

R0002435
R0007262
R0012809
R0013102
R0013196
R0054963

R0055277
R0056023
R0056396

R0056547

R0060365

R0O067253
R0067634

R0067911
R0O068553

R0068896

R0069443

R0069783

R0069899

R0070522
R0075383

RO077043

ROQ77247
R0077445

R0077629
R0O078043

R0078740

R0078836

MONTE PEAK MINERALSLLC
SULLEY MICHAEL AND

WOITA JOHN C

RICHES FAM

DE HART CHARLES SEAN AND
BRADFIELD TRENTON WILLIAM AND
ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY
BARAJASANTONIO

SALDANA ESTELA

KNERR TERRY B

SCHUTT RONNIE RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT
AND

MADRID ELOY R
HANEGAN LORETTA JAND
KEMPER KERRY W AND
BAROSHELEN |

GARDNER JESSIE L

GUTIERREZ ARTHUR JACOBO
REVOCABLE TRUST THE

NELSON DENNIS A AND
JOHNSON HARVEY CARL
SAMORA MARILYN S
MEYERS GERALD L
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR

SAUNDERSLINDA JAND BEAVER
STEVEN D AND

BLEDSOE DIANNA

IRWIN MICHAEL AND
DAVIS ANDREA

MAESTAS ADELIDO AND
BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE
CLARK JESSICA

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Parcel

0156700000016
0156906103001
0156933002008
0157132321034
0157132402033
0157132406026
0171925110006
0171925214028
0171926123030
0171926211010
0171926217003

0171928406016
0171933105006
0171933123002
0171933210033
0171933309016
0171933405023

0171934113015
0171934215001
0171934221001
0171934320013
0172117000032
0172128100010

0172128300028
0172129303007
0172130000005
0172132103004
0172132205032
0172132209020

Date

Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 28, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 7, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 7, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022

Sep 12, 2022
Sep 8, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 23, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 12, 2022

Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 16, 2022

Sep 2, 2022
Sep 21, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 1, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 12, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$13.10
$11.18
$2.00
$3.51
$4.12
$5.69
$5.34
$2.01
$3.35
$4.83
$4.55

$7.73
$8.30
$5.68
$4.66
$3.91
$8.13

$6.45
$4.90
$3.84
$4.54
$8.30
$8.30

$1.82
$3.29
$11.60
$6.86
$3.13
$2.89
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002435
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007262
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012809
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013102
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013196
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054963
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055277
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056023
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056396
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056547
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060365
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067253
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067634
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067911
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068553
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068896
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069443
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069783
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069899
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070522
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075383
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077247
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077445
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077629
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078740
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078836

Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
R0079333 ALARCON ALVARO ADAME 0172132307003
R0079527 TALAVERA ANCELMO 0172132403023
R0080270 MORAN BEN L 0172302004001
R0080272 MORAN BEN L 0172302004003
R0089863 MEJA PAOLA GUADALUPE 0182306201024
R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015
R0098637 K CSNGUYENLLC 0182504100065
R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008
R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY JAND 0182516207013
R0104543 CORDERO DEDIOS, IGLESIA 0182516225015
R0108818 LEFFLER DANIEL T 0171935230022
R0113083 KAMIDOI DIANE 0157110027001
R0121601 JAUREGUL MARGARET 0156702202009
R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006
R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010
R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA MARTINEZ 0182506416005
R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE 0182506417010
R0151800 ACCESS SPORTSLLC 0182503218033
Voided Collections for assessment i225 - TREASURER'S FEE SWU

|R0067911 |BA ROSHELEN I 0171933210033

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

Date

Sep 12, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 29, 2022
Sep 29, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 19, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 1, 2022
Sep 5, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 20, 2022
Sep 20, 2022
Sep 30, 2022

Jun 6, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment
$4.13
$3.79
$6.97
$6.00
$6.03
$6.03

$62.23
$6.91
$8.30
$44.60
$4.00
$8.30
$8.30
$88.60
$8.30
$4.15
$4.15
$7.43

($2.33)
$449.90

Page 13 of 15


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079333
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079527
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080270
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080272
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089863
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089998
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098637
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103050
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Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i273 - COLORADO NEW ENERGY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT - SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0030728 | CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Sep 7, 2022 2021 Tax $97,128.77
Grand Tota $97,128.77
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Special Assessment Report Sep 1, 2022 - Sep 30, 2022

Account Owner

Parcel

Date

Collections for assessment i357 - LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0188570 | ANNISWILLIAM M AND

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2022 4:24:37 PM

0157119113032

Sep 26, 2022
Sep 26, 2022
Sep 26, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int

Payment

$480.00
$7.20
$10.80
$498.00
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